Sheet1

MI-98295000

Delta bank staal
Delta banc acier
Delta bank stahl
Delta steel bench

Art.no. -

Mounting instruction Delta steel bench
10—1-201:\:;?/\.,2'2 :...

www.ve 09;‘75 velopA

l;%s_' Qty. | Art.no. Remark Nederlands Francais Deutsch English
1 2 30125215 Delta bankpoot Delta jambe Delta Bankbein Delta bench leg
2 2 30125625 - Delta bank staal - Strip Delta banc acier - Languette Delta bank stahl - Leiste Delta steel bench - Strip
3 1 - - Delta bank staal zitting Delta banc acier (zitting) Delta bank stahl (zitting) Delta steel bench seat - Weldment
4 1 - - Delta bank staal rugleuning Delta banc acier (rugleuning) Delta bank stahl (rugleuning) Delta steel bench backrest - Weldment
5 4 151840070 [DIN 603 - M10x45 Slotbout Boulon col carré SchloRbolzen Square necked bolt
6 4 DIN 603 - M10x35 Slotbout Boulon col carré SchloRbolzen Square necked bolt
7 4 Sklﬁ%é)(?g12101 Afdekkap ring Cache bornes anneau Abdeckhaube Ring Cover ring
8 4 Sk|ffg90§(6)12102 Afdekkap Cache bornes Abdeckhaube Cover
9 4 |54140000| DIN 125-M10 Sluitring Rondelle VerschluBring Washer
10 8 |[54340000| DIN 985-M10 Borgmoer Ecrou bloquant Sicherungsmutter Torque nut

© Copyright VelopA B.V.: Al rights reserved, Art. 31 and seq. of the Copyright Act.
This document remains property of VelopA B.V. and may not be revealed to third parties,

without explicit

or used for any

of the owner.

© Copyright VelopA B.V.: Alle rechten voorbehouden, Art. 31 e.v. van de auteurswet.
Dit document blijft eigendom van VelopA B.V. en mag niet aan derden ter inzage worden gegeven,
gedupliceerd of voor uitvoering worden gebruikt, zonder uitdrukkelijke toestemming van de eigenaar.




Sheet2

Mounting instruction Delta steel bench

MI-98295000 Art.no. - gvlasveld :.
10-1-2018 Rev. 00 ..
Delta bank staal verankering www.velopa.com velopA
Delta banc acier ancrage 2/2
Delta bank stahl verankerung
Delta steel bench anchoring
2000
_ . i 01—
-~
2 \
N~
9]
<
= | | | | | i;Z mm
<
_._I_ﬂ 130
1340
1
Pn%s_' Qty. | Art.no. Remark Nederlands Francais Deutsch English
1 8 |52040040 | DIN 933 - M10x25 Zeskantbout Boulon téte hexagonale Sechskantschraube Hex bolt
2 12 |54140000| DIN 125-M10 Sluitring Rondelle VerschluBring Washer
3 8 M10x40 M10 slaganker M10 d'ancrage M10 Einschlaganker M10 hammerset anchor
4 2 30125215 Delta bankpoot Delta jambe Delta Bankbein Delta bench leg

2000

- 106 | 1000 |
1366
l:::)s_' Qty. | Art.no. Remark Nederlands Francais Deutsch English
1 4 152040040 [ DIN 933 - M10x25 Zeskantbout Boulon téte hexagonale Sechskantschraube Hex bolt
2 12 |54140000| DIN 125-M10 Sluitring Rondelle VerschluBring Washer
3 4 |54240000| DIN 985-M10 Zeskantmoer Ecrou hexagonale Sechseck-Mutter Nut
4 2 [30120200 Funderingsbalk Profil de fondation Fundierungsprofil Foundation profile
5 2 30125205 Delta bankpoot Delta jambe Delta Bankbein Delta bench leg
© Copyright VelopA B.V.: Alle rechten voorbehouden, Art. 31 e.v. van de auteurswet.

without explicit

© Copyright VelopA B.V.: Al rights reserved, Art. 31 and seq. of the Copyright Act.
This document remains property of VelopA B.V. and may not be revealed to third parties,

of the owner.

or used for any

Dit document blijft eigendom van VelopA B.V. en mag niet aan derden ter inzage worden gegeven,
gedupliceerd of voor uitvoering worden gebruikt, zonder uitdrukkelijke toestemming van de eigenaar.




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View13

	Sheet2
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12


